Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 86 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8001 Taco 69.48 2.159 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Truman 62.11 2.463 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24001 Igo 61.43 2.539 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12202 Simon 63.75 2.353 5 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20204 Rave 47.02 3.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Acey 53.94 2.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20210 Parker 49.77 3.134 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20211 Theo - 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Ripley 67.22 2.321 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20216 Zephyr 53.32 2.926 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20201 Rascal -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20203 Baila - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24203 Peace 46.70  3.340 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/10/15

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16401 Winston 73.09 2.244 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Teddy 56.73 2.891 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Huey 55.27 2.967 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16405 Doc 68.36 2.399 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQsS5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 Tyler 44.06 3.836 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Cassi 57.94 2917 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20409 Tag 58.65 2.882 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20413 Crash 47.01 3.595 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
20207 Abbey 53.62 3.152 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Loli 4423 3.821 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Zoe 55.10 3.067 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20411 Misty 57.46 2.941 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20414 Janie -- 4 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/10/15

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Mason 64.50 2.620 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24403 Molly 70.06 2412 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24404 Recon 73.28 2.306 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24405 Rocco 7159 2.361 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/10/15
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12606 Abby - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12607 Oliver - 6 3 0 1 1 NQ
12602 Ivy - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16601 Harley 80.73 2.242 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Caleb 48.76 3.712 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20614 River 53.01 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100
20403 Chase 56.08 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Treat 61.19 3.072 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Lana 49.28 3.815 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Fred 5045 3.726 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Jack 70.51 2.666 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Marti 81.96 2.294 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/15

20404 K - - ABS
20609 TJ - . ABS
20610 Ocean -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24602 Ty 70.51 2.666 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Autie 70.51 2.666 3 3 1 4 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 60.67 3.099 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8815 Presley 60.60 2.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Chief 60.81 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Doc 61.38 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Maddie 64.61 2.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Samurai 54.66 3.183 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Pippa 40.65 4.280 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Fly 4440 3.919 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8806 Brio 5493 3.168 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
8808 Sally 48.94 3.555 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Kyndal 79.51 2.188 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Remy 63.68 2.732 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8811 Tucker 48.60 3.580 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8814 Kermit 7422 2.344 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Bran 7494 2322 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 11 NQs8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12820 Shani 43.01 4.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Jett Racer 49.73  3.499 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Keefer 50.38 3.454 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Abbie 54.40 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Abbey 55.42  3.140 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Tater Tot 56.66 3.071 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Jet 58.76  2.961 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wyatt 59.67 2.916 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

12822 Tallulah 60.04 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiziZ 63.32 2.748 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Mac 63.91 2.723 0 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Tag 49.31 3.529 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 55.74 3.122 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Visa 4419 3.938 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Remi 57.14 3.045 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Major 64.94 2.679 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Rudi - 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Gabby 48.50 3.588 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Nike 58.32 2.984 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 19 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16821 Rai 40.46 4.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Mack 48.80 3.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Shelly 49.71  3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Rio 60.63 2.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Genuine Risk 4488 4.033 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Craze 48.48 3.733 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Cayenne 61.71 2.933 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Gilly 53.13 3.407 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Jane 54.79 3.304 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Cruiser 5445 3.324 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Elly 45.97 3.937 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Polo 41.78 4.332 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Darby 66.27 2.731 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Cade 51.41 3.521 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

16815 Diz 40.13 4.510 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 MacBean -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Ding - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Kora - 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
16822 Louis 46.87 3.862 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Evan 66.70 2.714 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Mac 4446 4.071 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Smarty Jones 48.28 3.749 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Emily - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 TJ - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 10 NQs 29 %Q 26
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20811 Porter 38.43 4.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Selby 43.25 4.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Katy Muppet 43.39 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Eddie 45.01 4177 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Perk 45.66 4.117 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Vibrant 49.26 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 lzzy 49.74 3.780 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 MarJus 50.20 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Danica 51.94 3.620 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Razz 5454  3.447 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Hana 48.70 3.860 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Indie 57.60 3.264 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Stein 45.67 4.116 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Speedy 4546 4.136 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Eerie 46.44 4.048 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/10/15
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 9 NQs21 %Q 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24829 Hawke Eye 40.98 4.588 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Addie 43.70 4.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 lggy 43.89 4.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Artemis 48.73 3.858 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Bridget 48.82 3.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Tamora 4959 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Vega 49.72 3.781 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Riley 52.68 3.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
24840 Frankie 61.51 3.056 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Pepper 60.68 3.098 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Zulu 50.72 3.707 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Joule 52.91 3.553 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 64.83 2.900 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Jag 57.78 3.254 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Tanner 79.29 2.371 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Brie 58.88 3.193 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
24820 Baillie 44.08 4.265 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Sasha 57.79 3.253 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Sully 66.10 2.844 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Benny - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24825 Spirit -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24828 Shirley 60.19 3.123 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24830 Vista 54.66 3.439 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24833 Brice 61.01 3.081 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24835 Annie 50.97 3.688 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

24836 Dolce - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ

24837 Baker 67.83 2772 2 5 0 4 0 NQ

24838 Paddy - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

24839 Atlas 57.25 3.284 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24841 Honey 89.73 2.095 6 0 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Vince - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 38.95 4.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

26802 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20217 Ava 56.54 2.759 2 0 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

12403 Desmond - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Max 84.33 2.063 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8607 Fozzie 71.91 2420 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12404 Murphy -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16609 Frost 78.01 2410 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16610 Ruffles - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20619 Chance 61.43 3.060 0 0 0 0 100 1
20616 Hank - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20618 Cort - 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
20620 Gunner 82.80 2.271 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Dessa -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8838 Willow 55.62 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Coco 60.29 2.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8837 Cheetah 60.57 2.873 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Willie 64.03 2.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Napoleon 69.75 2.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Lucy 70.28 2.476 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Ralphie 7197 2418 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Marley - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8828 Jayla 7476 2.327 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Emmy 82.80 2.101 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Orville 62.82 2.770 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
8831 Teddy 53.45 3.255 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Galen 7295 2.385 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12826 Brady 53.52 3.382 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Dani 54.51 3.320 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Abby 61.47 2.945 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Tokey 69.80 2.593 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16843 Khaos 42.62 4.411 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Gemma 55.68 3.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Belle 64.66 2.908 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Sadie - 4 3 0 1 1 NQ
16832 Cinder 57.93 3.245 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16835 Shay 56.86 3.306 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Skylar 57.20 3.287 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Scotty 52.83 3.559 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 AJ - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Emma - - -- - - - ABS
16831 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS
16839 Zayla - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20864 Ruby 43.95 4.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Maggie 48.91 3.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Tillie 59.39 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Millie 60.00 3.133 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Hope 63.69 2.952 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Diesel 65.55 2.868 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Finn 69.91 2.689 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Elsa 7456 2.521 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Hemi 61.62 3.051 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Kaylee 7111 2.644 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20866 Surge 68.36 2.750 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Envy - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Taco 59.87 1.871 2 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24001 Igo - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Simon 28.80 3.889 2 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
20204 Rave 20.92 5.449 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Chase 26.25 4.343 0 0 0 0 100 2
20211 Theo 34.64 3.291 0 0 0 0 100 3
20409 Tag 27.89 4.087 1 0 0 0 95 4
20210 Parker 50.71 2.248 2 2 0 0 NQ
20212 Ripley 31.78 3.587 2 2 1 0 NQ
20216 Zephyr 30.13 3.784 1 0 2 0 NQ
20201 Rascal - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24203 Peace 2919 3.905 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12605 Tag - 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16401 Winston 47.41 3.058 0 0 0 0 96 1
16403 Teddy 42.70 3.396 1 0 0 0 95 2
16405 Doc 60.58 2.394 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20402 Acey 44.09 3.357 0 0 0 0 96 1
20207 Abbey 26.54 5.576 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Tyler 31.28 4.731 2 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Loli 48.33 3.062 4 1 3 0 NQ
20407 Cassi 48.71 3.038 2 0 2 0 NQ
20410 Zoe 35.28 4.195 1 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Misty 36.76  4.026 3 0 2 0 NQ
20413 Crash 31.33 4.724 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/10/15

20414 Janie - 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Baila - - - - - - ABS
20609 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24405 Rocco 43.93 3.369 1 0 0 95 1
24403 Molly 54.46 2.718 3 1 1 0 NQ
24404 Recon 4494 3.293 5 2 3 0 NQ
24603 Autie - 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12607 Oliver 34.78 4.169 0 0 0 0 100 1

12606 Abby 46.28 3.133 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16404 Huey 36.36 4.153 2 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Craze 3489 4.328 3 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Ding 3220 4.689 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20601 Lana 38.42 4.060 0 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Jack 53.64 2.908 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Treat - 0 2 0 0 NQ
20614 River 38.60 4.041 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Wynn 31.89 4.892 0 1 2 0 NQ
20404 K - - - - - - ABS

20610 Ocean -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

4/10/15
20821 Kruz -- - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
24401 Mason 2 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Ty 2 1 1 0 NQ
24604 Hallie -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Pippa 27.25 5.321 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Fly 2945 4,924 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Brio 30.15 4.809 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Sally 34.04 4.260 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Samurai 37.52 3.865 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 40.13 3.613 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Presley 4253  3.409 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Maddie 47.78 3.035 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Kyndal 63.12 2.297 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Remy 4496 3.225 2 2 1 0 NQ
8811 Tucker 31.24  4.641 0 1 1 0 NQ
8814 Kermit 48.19 3.009 2 1 2 0 NQ
8816 Bran 56.02 2.588 3 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Doc 57.32 2530 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 11 NQs6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12812 Rudi 26.34 5.505 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Visa 26.59 5.453 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Shani 30.72 4.720 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Mini Cooper 30.93 4.688 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Keefer 34.03 4.261 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Nike 35.54 4.080 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abbey 35.64 4.068 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Gabby 35.83 4.047 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

12815 ZiZiZ 38.34 3.782 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Mac 39.15 3.704 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Major 42.01 3.452 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Jett Racer 38.35 3.781 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Remi 38.31 3.785 1 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 46.70 3.105 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Tater Tot 33.33 4.350 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Abbie 57.15 2537 3 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Tallulah 43,50 3.333 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Ivy - - -- - - - ABS
12816 Jet - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 10 NQs 13 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16815 Diz 2431 6.211 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Polo 25.03 6.033 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Smarty Jones 29.32 5.150 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Jane 30.14 5.010 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Gilly 31.83 4.744 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Cade 33.69 4.482 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Louis 35.01 4.313 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Mack 35.12  4.300 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Cruiser 35.46 4.258 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Shelly 40.21 3.755 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Harley 47.08 3.207 0 1 0 0 NQ
16605 Caleb 35.61 4.240 2 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Genuine Risk 23.63 6.390 0 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Cayenne 4550 3.319 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

16808 Elly 39.44 3.829 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Darby - 2 0 0 0 NQ
16816 MacBean 2995 5.042 1 2 2 0 NQ
16819 Kora 26.08 5.790 1 2 3 0 NQ
16821 Rai 4144 3.644 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Evan 4480 3.371 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Mac 27.13 5.566 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Emily 29.08 5.193 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Rio 4745 3.182 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 TJ - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 22 NQs 17 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20808 Eerie 2341 6.664 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Charlee 2461 6.339 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Porter 2588 6.028 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Shug 26.28 5.936 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Speedy 26.98 5.782 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Ink 27.74 5.624 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Pete 29.56 5.277 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Briley 30.62 5.095 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Danica 30.63 5.093 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Rogue 30.84 5.058 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Perk 31.03 5.027 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Sophie 31.26  4.990 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Cody 31.51  4.951 0 0 0 0 100
20827 MarJus 32.02 4.872 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Zuzu 32.77 4.760 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/10/15

20852
20841
20825
24802
20856
20801
20829
20602
20615
20804
20806
20809
20814
20817
20818
20823
20824
20828
20830
20832
20834
20837
20843
20850
20816
20820
20833
20838
20844
20855
20810
20857

Fling
Casey
Katy Muppet
Vibrant
lzzy
Hana
Vegas
Fred
Marti
Indie
Stein
Gypsee
George
Kitt
Kelso
Razz
Lola
Tease
Enzo
Nell
Eddie
Selby
Sainte
Ree
Willow
Slider
Bailey
Pip
Blade
Buster Brown
Sam
JoJo

4.630
4.586
4.576
4.561
4.243
4.197
3.676
3.959
2.594
4.090
4.772
4.460
6.255

4.784
3.978
2.967
3.590
4.967
3.999
4.863
5.460
3.394
3.061
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 18 NQs 11 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24838 Paddy 2514 6.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
24829 Hawke Eye 25.33 6.159 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Baillie 26.88 5.804 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 lggy 2769 5.634 0 0 0 0 100 4
24824 Benny 30.41 5.130 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Artemis 31.07 5.021 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Vista 31.96 4.881 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Joule 32.38 4.818 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Pepper 3259 4.787 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Spirit 33.44 4.665 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Tamora 34.01 4.587 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Jag 3455 4515 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Vega 35.30 4.419 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 37.02 4.214 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Sully 38.74 4.027 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zulu 38.96 4.004 0 0 0 0 100
24841 Honey 39.87 3.913 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Shirley 40.13 3.887 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 29.25 5.333 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Tanner 43.57 3.580 2 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Brie - 1 1 1 1 NQ
24819 Bridget - 0 1 0 0 NQ
24822 Sasha -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24827 Riley 47.02 3.318 1 1 0 0 NQ
24833 Brice - 0 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

24836 Dolce 36.36  4.290 1 1 0 0 NQ

24837 Baker 58.02 2.689 2 2 2 0 NQ

24839 Atlas 38.65 4.036 1 1 1 0 NQ

24840 Frankie 43.15 3.615 1 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Vince - - - - - - ABS

24835 Annie - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 30.57 5.103 1 1 1 0 NQ
26802 Effen - - -- - -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20217 Ava 28.87 3.949 2 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/10/15

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Max 59.66 2.380 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12403 Desmond -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults s PI
R W E E core ace

16610 Ruffles 37.65 3.931 0 1 0 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps




JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20619 Chance 37.24 3.974 0 1 2 0 NQ



Excellent - Preferred

JWW Results
4/10/15
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8607 Fozzie 60.67 2.390 3 2 1 0 NQ
8829 Emmy 54.87 2.643 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12404 Murphy 62.13 2.430 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fa::ults E Score Place
20618 Cort - 1 1 1 0 NQ
20620 Gunner 59.09 2.640 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Envy - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dessa 47.54 3.050 1 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8830 Orville 37.10 3.908 0 0 0 0 100 1
8837 Cheetah 39.34 3.686 0 0 0 0 100 2
8838 Willow 40.77 3.557 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Ralphie 47.46 3.055 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Coco 47.52 3.051 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Napoleon -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8824 Lucy 58.82 2.465 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Willie 42,97 3.374 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Marley 4532 3.199 0 1 1 0 NQ
8828 Jayla 5547 2.614 1 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Teddy 4110 3.528 0 1 2 0 NQ
8833 Galen 53.86 2.692 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12827 Abby 4412 3.422 0 0 0 0 100 1

12609 Cody 56.02 2.695 1 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Brady 39.44 3.829 0 1 0 0 NQ
12829 Tokey 49.17 3.071 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS
12825 Dani - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16835 Shay 3520 4.432 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Scotty 37.75 4.132 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 AJ 40.08 3.892 0 0 0 0 100 3
16847 Gemma 40.98 3.807 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Sadie 43.24 3.608 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Cinder 41.82 3.730 3 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Skylar 48.56 3.213 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Belle 4994 3.124 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Khaos 28.10 5.552 1 1 2 0 NQ
16829 Emma - - - - - - ABS
16831 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS

16839 Zayla - -- -- - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/15

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20868 Maggie 28.39 5.495 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Ruby 28.75 5.426 0 0 0 0 100 2
20860 Hope 43.08 3.621 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Millie 43.56 3.581 0 0 0 0 100 4
20616 Hank 3758 4.151 0 2 0 0 NQ
20858 Tillie 40.93 3.811 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Elsa 60.27 2.588 1 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Hemi 46.75 3.337 1 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Kaylee 51.98 3.001 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Surge 3791 4.115 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Finn 52.35 2.980 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

0 NQ

4/10/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8816 Bran 28.11 3 4 18 19 20 64 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Simon 42.23 3 9 12 27 20 64 1
12814 Tater Tot 43.16 2 7 11 19 20 51 2
12607 Oliver - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Winston 31.22 2 2 12 27 20 63 1
16403 Teddy - 2 3 6 9



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
. Points

Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20809 Gypsee 31.65 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20614 River 33.53 5 9 18 27 20 78 2
20413 Crash 26.24 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
20216 Zephyr 32.96 3 9 18 19 20 69 4
20204 Rave 36.49 2 9 5 19 20 51
20609 TJ 40.02 2 4 12 19 0 NQ
20201 Rascal - -- - -- -- -- ABS
20215 Bolt -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

24203 Peace 35.82 4 3 1 27 20 62 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/10/15
8 inches SCT: 38 sec NQs 0 %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Riley - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12803 Jett Racer 35.27 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
12605 Tag 27.04 3 9 1 27 20 70 2
12815 ZiZziZ 29.29 3 6 5 27 20 61 3
12811 Whyatt 35.19 3 6 0 17 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16823 Evan 23.42 2 6 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/10/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20834 Eddie 30.89 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20411 Misty 31.77 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
20843 Sainte 30.74 2 6 18 27 20 73 3
20615 Marti 32.21 2 6 18 27 20 73 4
20818 Kelso 27.77 1 6 18 27 20 72
20602 Fred 34.18 2 6 18 27 20 71
20203 Baila -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20404 K -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20831 Wynn -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

24603 Autie 35.79 1 2 11 27 20 58 1



FAST Results

4/10/15

8 inches

Armband

Call Name

SCT: 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

Excellent - Regular

%Q 100

Place

8808

12 inches

Armband

Sally

Call Name

5 7 1M1 27

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

1

%Q 50

Place

12820
12823

16 inches

Armband

Shani
Nike

Call Name

5 7 1M1 27
5 7 1 27

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 5-7 8-10

%Q 100

Place

16801
16827

Genuine Risk
Emily

5 7 18 27
5 7 18 27

1
2



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

4/10/15
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20821 Kruz 30.56 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20815 Ink 25.81 5 7 11 271 20 70 2
24802 Vibrant 24.37 3 7 11 27 20 68 3
20819 Sophie 22.65 2 7 11 21 20 67 4
20801 Hana 33.38 3 7 11 27 20 67
20612 Treat - 4 7 0 18 0 NQ
20824 Lola 42.67 2 7 0 18 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24604 Hallie 38.59 5 7 18 18 20 62 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12812 Rudi 26.28 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
12801 Abbey 34.98 4 7 11 27 20 69 2
12804 Visa 21.33 3 7 11 27 20 68 3
12818 Abbie 43.92 4 3 7 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 MacBean 20.39 2 7 11 27 20 67
16805 Shelly 39.73 1 7 11 27 20 62 2
16825 Mac - 4 7 7 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 9 NQs1 %Q 90
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20817 Kitt 29.09 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20807 Speedy 29.91 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20837 Selby 30.89 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
20808 Eerie 27.64 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
20835 Briley 29.13 4 7 18 27 20 76



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/10/15

20825 Katy Muppet 32.19 4 7 18 27 20 76
20856 lzzy 29.40 4 7 1 27 20 69
20847 Pete 34.29 4 7 1 27 20 67
20841 Casey 36.13 4 7 1 27 20 65
20806 Stein 36.52 6 7 13 18 0 NQ
20820 Slider - - - - - - ABS
20838 Pip - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Pc;i_r;ts 8-10 SB Score Place
24838 Paddy 32.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24829 Hawke Eye 29.46 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
24811 loggy 29.80 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
24807 Addie 33.25 6 7 18 27 20 77 4
24812 Artemis 21.94 3 7 1 27 20 68
24824 Benny 28.96 5 7 1 27 0 NQ
24825 Spirit - 3 3 0 18 0 NQ

24808 Vince - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

4/10/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8829 Emmy 26.38 3 0 12 19 20 54 1
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12609 Cody 33.23 3 0 5 27 20 55 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20217 Ava 34.56 5 9 18 19 20 71 1



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

4/10/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8607 Fozzie - 5 6 5 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12203 Allie 33.32 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
12824 Mathilda -- - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20860 Hope 29.20 1 6 12 27 20 66 1
20618 Cort 36.00 3 6 7 271 0 NQ
20620 Gunner 43.42 2 6 0 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8604 Kooler 45.31 2 7 11 19 0 NQ
8605 Pogo 44.91 2 7 5 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16609 Frost 35.39 1 3 11 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20865 Kioti 46.41 0 3 0 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

4/10/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8831 Teddy 48.25 2 7 18 27 20 64 1
8837 Cheetah 39.94 5 7 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12826 Brady 36.83 1 7 18 27 20 73 1
12831 Pension 31.94 3 7 11 27 20 68 2
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20868 Maggie 32.35 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20616 Hank 40.36 4 7 18 19 20 63 2





